D.N.I

*3338*
*4359*
*8337*
*4322*
*5338*
*7513*
*5408*
*5301*
*9549*
*5467*
*2219*
*9570*
*1608*
*3354*
*8825*
*5497*
*4534*
*2076*
*4420*
*3339*
*7005*
*0419*
*4367*
*7410*
*7286*
*7837*
*35652*
*2218*
*35683*
*5741*
*7205*
*4082*
*2919*
*5433*
*4418*
*1966*
*2919*
*4901*
*0904*
*0135*
*2306*
*0903*
*4322*
*3670*
*2871*
*0906*
*0414*
*5919*
*4902*
*6510*
*9407*
*2302*
*5262*
*9369*
*5470*

ANEXO Il

EXCLUIDOS (alfabético)

APELLIDOS/NOMBRE

ABELAIRAS PAMPIN, DAVID

AGUILAR ROBLES, EDUARDO MIGUEL
ALAMO REQUENA, ALFONSO JOSE
ALMEIDA MENDOZA, DAVID DEL PINO
ALVAREZ GARCIA, PABLO TEODORO
ALVAREZ ROSALES, JAVIER
ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, CRISTO NAUZET
AMAR ACHOR, ABDELOUAHID

ANGEL TRUJILLO, MIGUEL ANGEL
ARANDA SANCHEZ, RUBEN IVAN
ARGIBAY OJEDA, ALEJANDRO
ARROYO ALVAREZ, JORGE
AULESTIA GARCIA, XABIER
BAANANTE FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
BAEZ SANCHEZ, ISIDRO

BAEZA DE DIEGO, FERNANDO
BARATAS VARGAS, JUAN CARLOS
BARBERO LOPEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
BARREALES LLAMAZARES, FERNANDO
BARREIRO RIO, ALVARO

BARRIGA RUBIO, DANIEL

BARROSO LUENGO, JUAN CARLOS
BELMONTE GARCIA, CRISTIAN ANTONIO
BERGANZA FERNANDEZ, ASIER
BERMUDEZ ROMAN, ADRIAN
BLANCO BLANCO, MARIO

BLANCO ROJAS, ALVARO

BLASCO GADEA, JORGE

BONELL MICO, DAVID

BUENESTADO IZQUIERDO, DANIEL
BUSTAMANTE ORTUBE, JORGE
BUSTOS PALACIO, MANUEL ALEJANDRO
CABALLER ALARCON, OSCAR
CABANAS PEREZ, NOE

CABERO FUERTES, LUCAS

CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, MONICA
CABUCHOLA SERRANO, ROCIO
CACHALDORA ALEJO, RAUL

CALLE YELAMOS, RUBEN

CAMPOS BUSTAMANTE, SANTIAGO
CAMPOS PADILLA, VICENTE

CANAS BLAZQUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
CARABALLO ROMAN, DAVID
CARMONA SORIA, CARLOS RAFAEL
CARRACEDO TORMO, BRUNO
CARRERA VEGA, JOSE LUIS
CASTILLO GARCIA, ADRIAN

CELDA PLUME, JUAN PASCUAL
CENCERRADO GONZALEZ, CRISTINA
CERVERA GADEA, JOSE

CHACON MORENO, MARIA DEL PILAR
CLAR CAVAS, JUAN RAUL

COLLIA BLANCO, ROBERTO CARLOS
COLMENAR GODOQY, ENRIQUE
CORTES NEVADO, ENRIQUE

HISTORIAL SEDE
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>18
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>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18

M
CA
A
GC
M
CO
GC
MA
MA
M
M
M
M
CO
CcO
z

z28QEz>»zwzzz88zrzzz>»Pr=z>»Qzzrz>Pzzrzzwz>x

DEPOL
ascenso



D.N.I

*7561*
*4143*
*4984*
*7109*
*5402*
*4362*
*4995*
*4206*
*9455*
*2395*
*4899*
*3890*
*3090*
*5289*
*2003*
*4231*
*4925*
*8457*
*6585*
*4320*
*2208*
*5166*
*6217*
*5317*
*4427*
*4688*
*6925*
*6493*
*7376*
*6430*
*9327*
*0903*
*8554*
*6413*
*6445*
*5797*
*3663*
*4243*
*7404*
*4703*
*4903*
*4132*
*9950*
*4324*
*7344*
*0496*
*5958*
*6830*
*9900*
*1002*
*8794*
*2515*
*4798*
*4317*
*3122*
*8500*
*8748*
*7483*
*2351*
*2209*

APELLIDOS/NOMBRE

COX THORNE, FRANCIS JOHN
CRISTOBAL VILLA, YHOVANA

DE CAMPO GARCIA, SAMUEL

DE DIOS PEREZ, RAFAEL

DE HUERTA HERNANDEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
DE LA UZ LOPEZ, JAVIER MIGUEL

DE LOS SANTOS GARCIA, JOSE

DE MARCOS SALINERO, DAVID

DE TORO GARCIA, JUAN ANGEL

DIAZ DIEZ, JOSUE VICENTE

DIAZ HERMIDA, ISRAEL

DIAZ PALAZON, GUSTAVO

DOCE SANIN, CELIA MARIA

DRIS KAD-DUR, MILUD

ENGUIX ALTUR, RAQUEL

ESCUDERO VERDUGO, JAVIER
ESPEJO CAMPQY, JOSE

ESPINOSA SOBRINO, DAVID
ESQUINAS CUENA, CARLOS
EXPOSITO LOPEZ, JOSE DAVID
FABELO ALVAREZ, CATHAYSA GIOVANNA
FALCON MARRERO, AARON
FERNANDEZ BERMEJO, RAUL
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ELIZABETH
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ PABLOS, ESTELA
FERNANDEZ PADILLA, DAVID
FERNANDEZ PEREZ, ALVARO
FIDALGO SANCHEZ, ESTEBAN
FLORES FLORES, FRANCISCO JAVIER
FRAGA VILLAVERDE, BRAIS IGNACIO
FUNES GOMEZ, OSCAR

GACITUAGA ESPINOSA, RAUL
GALBIS ABASCAL, JUAN MANUEL
GALLARDO ALBILLO, DAVID

GALLEGO LOPEZ, DAVID

GALVEZ ORIHUELA, ANDRES

GAMIZ TALLON, IVAN

GARCIA ARES, DARIO

GARCIA DOMINGUEZ, JUAN JESUS
GARCIA GONZALEZ, DANIEL

GARCIA GUERRA, AARON

GARCIA LOPEZ, JESUS

GARCIA MORENO, JONATAN

GARCIA NAVARRO, JORGE

GARCIA NEGRIN, ANTONIO COSME
GARCIA PEREZ, CRISTOBAL

GARCIA PEREZ, MANUEL

GOMEZ CORDERO, JONATHAN
GOMEZ DIAZ, JOSE ALEJANDRO
GOMEZ GAREA, RUBEN

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID
GONZALEZ GALLARDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ, DAVID JESUS
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, MANUEL
GONZALEZ JUSTICIA, DAVID
GONZALEZ LLECHA, DIEGO
GONZALEZ MARTIN, MARIA ANGELES
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, JESSICA

HISTORIAL SE
>18 PM
>18 M
>18 M
>18 M
>18 M
>18 M
>18 M
>18 M
>18 M
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>18 M
>18 MU
>18 M
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>18 M
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>18 MA
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>18 M
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>18 M
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>18 TF
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D.N.| APELLIDOS/NOMBRE HISTORIAL SE 3sCenso
*3518*  GONZALEZ SUAREZ, LAURA >18 M
*7300*  GONZALO FERNANDEZ, ANGEL >18 M
*5216*  GRACIA ARTIGAS, GERMAN >18 A
*1754*  GRANADO CAMERON, VICTOR ADRIAN >18 M
*4618*  GREGORIO ARINO, ANTONIO RAMON >18 MA
*3479*  GROSSI VAZQUEZ, ENRIQUE >18 A
*5121*  GUIRADO CUENCA, FERNANDO >18 A
*4394*  GUTIERREZ CASTRO, ALEJANDRA >18 GR
*5406*  GUTIERREZ PEREZ, JACOB JOSUE >18 TF
*4389* HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA >18 M
*5313* HERNANDEZ RECUERO, IVAN >18 M
*5217* HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR >18 M
*4659*  HERNANDO ACEBES, OSCAR >18 M
*4908*  HIDALGO SANCHEZ, CARLOS >18 M
*3021*  HORMIGOS VAQUERO, CRISTINA >18 M
*6248*  JIMENEZ CASTARO, PABLO >18 M
*4707*  JIMENO FILOSO, FRANCISCO JOSE >18 M
*0433*  JUANES GIMENEZ, DOMINGO >18 TF
*5325*  LARA BOCANEGRA, HECTOR AMADEO >18 CA
*4019*  LOPEZ ARCE, PABLO >18 MU
*7779*  LOPEZ BARROSO, ALVARO FRANCISCO >18 MA
*4861*  LOPEZ GOMEZ, MIGUEL >18 M
*5200*  LOPEZ PASCUAL, VICTOR >18 M
*7603*  LUDENA BAZ, EVA MARIA >18 M
*5311*  LUQUE MOTA, AGUSTIN >18 M
*4085*  LUQUE ORTEGA, ADRIAN >18 MA
*5315*  MANGAS IGLESIAS, DAVID >18 A
*4216*  MANRIQUE GUDIEL, SERGIO >18 M
*6606*  MAROTO LOPEZ, IGNACIO >18 M
*4402*  MARQUEZ DEL TESO, DANIEL >18 M
*8355*  MARTIN COCHO, ALONSO >18 M
*0253*  MARTIN GOZALO, JOAQUIN >18 M
*5208*  MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ, RUBEN >18 M
*4602*  MARTINEZ DE AMO, JESUS >18 M
*4539*  MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JESUS >18 M
*1805* MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN JOSE >18 MU
*0311* MARTINEZ HERMOSILLA, PABLO >18 M
*3330" MARTINEZ POVEA, RAUL >18 B
*7606* MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, SERGIO >18 M
*4510* MAZA ROMAN, MARIA JESUS >18 CA
*7434* MEDINA CRUZ, KILIAN >18 TF
*4290*  MEDINA PAREJA, ANTONIO >18 GR
*0890*  MEJIAS MELENDEZ, MOISES >18 M
*2331*  MENDEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE RAMON >18 TF
*2278" MENDEZ RODRIGUES, JAVIER >18 M
*4354*  MENENDEZ URBANO, FERMIN >18 M
*3805* MERCADO CABALLERO, ANDRES >18 M
*1212*  MERINO FERRERO, GUILLERMO >18 M
*5374* MESA VILLALBA, IVAN >18 M
*8782*  MIGUELEZ FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO >18 M
*0705* MIRON RAMOS, JUAN RAMON >18 co
*1637*  MODINO JIMENEZ, ALVARO >18 A
*9253*  MOLINERO RUPEREZ, DAVID >18 M
*5956*  MONTANEZ GUTIERREZ, DANIEL >18 co
*4903*  MONTARNO PAREJO, CARIDAD >18 CA
*6534*  MONTESINOS RUBIA, PABLO >18 MA
*4239*  MONTILLA IANEZ, ANGELA MARIA >18 M
*1302*  MORCILLO MORENO, MANUEL >18 PM
*2657*  MORENO CUEVAS, SANTIAGO >18 GR

*4310* MORENO MOLINA, RAUL >18 PM



D.N.I

*4707*
*6567*
*4245*
*1759*
*4375*
*4153*
*0201*
*5378*
*7463*
*3206*
*4066*
*2207*
*5314*
*4393*
*5630*
*0901*
*5793*
*3145*
*2003*
*8683*
*2002*
*7212*
*0265*
*5319*
*4708*
*4908*
*5758*
*4719*
*4444*
*8563*
*5913*
*5811*
*6501*
*3201*
*2068*
*4209*
*7211*
*7900*
*8648*
*1295*
*3556*
*8970*
*7254*
*1287*
*7250*
*4006*
*4705*
*4408*
*3291*
*4212*
*4790*
*5977*
*7113*
*3102*
*4269*
*3205*
*4372*
*8236*
*1732*
*4910*

APELLIDOS/NOMBRE

MORENO PEREZ, FIDEL

MOURINO BAAMEIRO, RICARDO MANUEL
MUNOZ PUJANTE, RAUL

NARVAEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
NAVARRO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
NICODEMUS SUAREZ, JESUS DANIEL
NORIEGA ESTRADA, MARIA

NUNEZ LOPEZ, PABLO RAMON

NUNEZ MARIN, ELENA

OLMOS GARCIA, ANTONIO

ORFILA PONS, ARTURO

ORTEGA ABRANTE, AYOZE

ORTEGA JIMENEZ, ISRAEL

ORTIZ PEREZ, FERNANDO MANUEL
ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL DAVID
OTERO SIERRA, ALBERTO

PALACIO PALACIOS, ESTEFANIA
PALAO BACIERO, ENRIQUE
PALOMARES PALOMARES, ANGEL
PAREDES GARCIA, BEATRIZ

PARRA JORDA, FRANCISCO

PARRON VARGAS, VICTOR MANUEL
PATINO SANCHEZ, ESTEBAN
PEDROSA VAZQUEZ, DIEGO
PENARANDA GOMEZ, MARIA TERESA
PEREZ DIAZ, RAFAEL MANUEL

PEREZ MARTIN, ALBY

PEREZ NIETO, JASONE

PEREZ PEREZ, CLARA ANDREA
PEREZ VAZQUEZ, ANTONIO

PINILLA HERNANDEZ, MARIANO
PIQUERAS MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL
PLANELLS CAICEDO, DAVID

PLAZA SEPULVEDA, CHRISTIAN
PONTES PENA, JOSE ANDRES

PRADA CRESPO, IVAN

PRIETO BARRERA, FRANCISCO DAVID
PUELLES HERNANDEZ, ASIER
QUINTERO ALCOLEA, ANTONIO
RAMOS VELASCO, JAVIER

REBOLLO CRESPO, JOSE LUIS
RELINQUE MARTIN, ADRIAN
RETAMOSA FERNANDEZ, DAVID JULIAN
RIOS SOMAVILLA, DAVID

RIQUER HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO DANIEL
RIVADULLA VARELA, TERESA
RODENAS LOPEZ, JESUS

RODRIGUEZ ACUNA, MARCOS
RODRIGUEZ ALEMAN, JAIME
RODRIGUEZ BASALLOTE, JUAN PEDRO
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, VICTOR
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CARLOS JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ GAY, EDUARDO
RODRIGUEZ GRANADO, JESUS
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, JUAN LUIS
RODRIGUEZ MORENO, IVAN ABEL
RODRIGUEZ PARDO, ALFONSO JULIAN
ROJAS SANTIAGO, MAGDALENA
ROLDAN PAEZ, FRANCISCO ANDRES
ROMERO GONI, MARIA ISABEL

HISTORIAL SE
>18 A
>18 M
>18 A
>18 MA
>18 A
>18 PM
>18 M
>18 M
>18 Cco
>18 A
>18 PM
>18 M
>18 MU
>18 A
>18 A
>18 M
>18 M
>18 M
>18 A
>18 M
>18 A
>18 CA
>18 M
>18 A
>18 A
>18 CA
>18 GC
>18 GR
>18 M
>18 CA
>18 CcO
>18 A
>18 M
>18 M
>18 M
>18 M
>18 CcoO
>18 V4
>18 PM
>18 M
>18 B
>18 MA
>18 PM
>18 MA
>18 M
>18 M
>18 B
>18 TF
>18 M
>18 CA
>18 SC
>18 M
>18 M
>18 (6{0)
>18 TF
>18 CA
>18 M
>18 CcO
>18 CcO
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D.N.I

*9138*
*5166*
*9381*
*7398*
*4970*
*2004*
*5928*
*4710*
*4993*
*7355*
*7351*
*6743*
*3113*
*2206*
*7612*
*5408*
*9744*
*4228*
*3290*
*2519*
*3615*
*5319*
*6277*
*6975*
*9160*
*7902*
*85681*
*2423*
*7700*
*5412*
*4223*
*1444*
*7369*
*4778*
*7667*
*5080*
*9019*
*7803*
*4827*
*0246*
*7253*
*8294*
*4329*
*4278*
*2736*
*4366*
*8605*
*7213*
*1272*
*7041*
*6480*
*5427*

APELLIDOS/NOMBRE

ROMERO MORENO, FRANCISCO JOSE
ROMERO SANCHEZ, JUAN
ROMERO VILLENA, ANTONIO MIGUEL
ROMO MORENO, ROBERTO
ROQUE MEDEROS, CARLOS

ROSA FELIPE, GABRIEL

ROSADO MONTOYA, FELIPE DANIEL
RUBIO LOPEZ, OSCAR JAVIER
RUIBAL TAPIA, MARCOS

RUIZ GARRIDO, JOSE ANTONIO
RUIZ LOPEZ, LUIS MARIA

RUIZ NUNEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO
SABARIZ REINALDO, ROSA MARIA
SANCHEZ ALMEIDA, BERNARDO JUAN
SANCHEZ MORA, ANGEL CRISTOBAL
SANCHEZ MUNOZ, ANALIS
SANCHEZ PARRA, JOSE JAVIER
SANCHEZ RUIZ, ANTONIO JAVIER
SANTANA GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO
SANZ MUNOZ, SAMUEL

SEIJAS CASTRO, RUBEN

SERENA GOMEZ, IGNACIO MARIA
SERNA SANTIAGO, ALVARO
SERVAN PACHECO, JUAN JOSE
SIERRAS JIMENEZ, JOSE LUIS
SIMO ESPANA, CLARA ELENA

SOLA SABINA, RAUL

SOLER VALERO, SANTIAGO

SOTO HERMIDA, CARLOS

SUAREZ IGLESIAS, JAVIER
SUQUIYA BARRAGAN, AIMAN
TENIDO RODRIGUEZ, MARCOS
TEMBRA PEREZ, MANUEL ANGEL
TOME QUINTANA, ENRIQUE
TORRANO GARCIA, JOSE
TORRECILLAS TORMO, MIGUEL
TORRES CARRETERO, RUBEN
TORRES GALDEANO, JAVIER
TORRES VEGA, MARIA DOLORES
TOVAR GARCIA, IVAN

TRIBALDOS ORTEGA, FELIX
URENA NAVARRO, ENRIQUE
VARELA BUJALANCE, MIGUEL
VARELA VARELA, JAVIER
VAZQUEZ DOMINGUEZ, LAURA
VAZQUEZ MIRA, ADAM

VAZQUEZ OTERO, ABEL

VELASCO CRESPO, JOSE ANTONIO
VILLALMANZO GIL, DEBORA
VILOUTA VAZQUEZ, DIEGO

VITA HERNANDEZ, IVAN

YANEZ QUIROGA, IRIA

TOTAL 287

HISTORIAL SE

>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
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>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
>18
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>18
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